Form 9 — Subsequent Attestation

In accordance with COGCC Rule 218, Extraction Oil & Gas, Inc. (the “Selling
Operator”) and Bayswater Exploration & Production LLC (the “Buying Operator”), attest to all
of the contents of the COGCC Form 9 Subsequent, notifying the Comission about the transfer of
the following location and wells, all located in Weld County, Colorado. The Local Government
Designee, being the Weld County Oil & Gas Energy Dept has been notified in writing of the
transfer of the following location and wells:

Location ID : Facility Name
458931 : Schlotthauer 23-P Pad

API # : Well Name

05-123-49337

Selling Operator and Buying Operator declare under the penalty of petjury that the

: Schlotthauer 23E-20-2C
05-123-48591 :
05-123-48583 :
05-123-48585 :
05-123-48586 :
05-123-48584 :
05-123-48590 :
05-123-48589 :
05-123-48582 :
05-123-48594 :
05-123-49343 ;
05-123-49347 :

Schlotthauer 23E-20-3N
Schlotthauet 23E-20-4C
Schlotthauer 23E-20-5N
Schlotthauer 23E-20-6N
Schlotthauer 23E-20-7C
Schlotthauer 23E-20-8N
Schlotthauer 23E-20-9N
Schlotthauer 23E-20-10C
Schlotthaver 23E-20-11N
Schlotthauer 23E-20-12N
Schlotthauer 23E-20-13C

foregoing is true and correct.

Signature Pages to Follow




Executed in Denver, Colorado on the 10™ day of May 2021.

Selling Operator:
Extraction QOil & Gas, Inc.

ﬂ%&m Berea

By: Allyson Boies
st vp Land

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME onthe 10" _day of May , 2021.

Conantissi o Expires - 10-15- 2024
M‘ﬁ P }nmkb C me

TAMIXO
TRV A sﬁ?fa?cmuw Notary Pubhc in and fi)r the State of Colorado

NOTARY ID 20204036258
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT 15, 2024
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Executed in Denver, Colorado on the 10" day of May 2021.

Buying Operator:
Bayswater Exploration & Production LLC

/B§ Mark E. Brown
Its: Operations Manager

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME on the 10" day of May ,2021.
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Notary Public in and for the State of Colorado
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AMAN LLE GARNER §
DADANIELLE ¢

STATE OF COLORADO
2 NOTARY 1D 20184005572
moomssma@ms




